
Maratonina lampo 20 turni 2014 
 
Pegognaga (MN) - 29/08/2014 
 
Classifica al turno 20 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  PRtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 17.5   1  -- Lapenna Antonio           | 2459 2164 ITA |   205.5  
  2 17.0   7  -- Agnelli Francesco         | 1970 2143 ITA |   200.5  
  3 16.0   5  CM LUCCIONI Massimo          | 2000 2091  PR |   198.5  
  4 15.5   2  -- Frigieri Fabrizio         | 2062 2047 ITA |   209.5  
  5 13.5   4  -- Goldoni Claudio           | 2016 1953 ITA |   201.0  
  6 12.5  14  -- Sarti Paolo               | 1795 1930 ITA |   201.0  
  7 12.0   9  -- De Biaggi Paolo           | 1867 1927 ITA |   216.5  
  8 11.5  10  -- Ballista Massimiliano     | 1864 1888 ITA |   208.0  
  9 11.5   6  -- Bini Massimo              | 1995 1879 ITA |   200.0  
 10 11.0  16  -- Rossi Alfo                | 1759 1875 ITA |   209.0  
 11 11.0   3  -- Benincasa Marco           | 2039 1858 ITA |   199.0  
 12 10.5  13  -- Garofalo Sergio           | 1803 1821 ITA |   198.0  
 13 10.5  12  -- Albinelli Alberto         | 1837 1824 ITA |   191.5  
 14 10.0  11  -- Azzoni Marino             | 1847 1784 ITA |   191.0  
 15 10.0  20  -- Fiore Antonio             | 1622 1794 ITA |   189.0  
 16  9.5   8  -- Foroni Francesco          | 1869 1802 ITA |   204.5  
 17  9.5  17  -- Rossi Davide              | 1695 1783 ITA |   193.0  
 18  8.0  19  -- Tamassia Gabriele         | 1639 1727 ITA |   186.5  
 19  7.5  18  -- Buccella Francescantonio  | 1680 1707 ITA |   196.5  
 20  7.0  23  NC Zucchi Massimiliano       | 1440 1706 ITA |   193.0  
 21  4.5  15  -- Biacchi Alessandro        | 1763 1567 ITA |   201.0  
 22  2.0  22  -- Castignetti Nikita        | 1513 1330 ITA |   192.0  
 23  2.0  21  -- Dordoni Riccardo          | 1573 1338 ITA |   190.5    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tabellone al turno 20 
 
ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10    11    12    13    14    15    16    17    18    19    20   
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Lapenna Antonio      2459  -- ITA 17.5 | +W12  +B10  +W5   -B2   +W6   +W9   +B7   =B4   +W3   +B20  +W16  +W8   +B13  -B14  +W17  +B18  +B11  +W19  +B23  +W15   
  2 Frigieri Fabrizio    2062  -- ITA 15.5 | +B13  -W7   +B17  +W1   -B9   +W23  =B14  -W3   +B8   +W5   +B18  +W4   -W10  +B16  +B6   +W15  +W12  +W20  +B21  +BYE   
  3 Benincasa Marco      2039  -- ITA 11.0 | +W14  +B23  -W7   -B6   +W10  -B8   +W12  +B2   -B1   -W9   -W4   +BYE  +W21  -B5   +B15  -B13  +W22  +W18  +B16  -W19   
  4 Goldoni Claudio      2016  -- ITA 13.5 | +B15  -W9   +B13  +W11  -B14  +W6   +B8   =W1   -B5   -W7   +B3   -B2   +W20  +W19  -B23  +W22  +B16  +BYE  +B10  +W21   
  5 LUCCIONI Massimo     2000  CM  PR 16.0 | +W16  +B11  -B1   -W14  +B17  +W13  +B9   +W7   +W4   -B2   -W10  +B6   +W12  +W3   +B20  +B8   +B15  +W21  +B22  +W18   
  6 Bini Massimo         1995  -- ITA 11.5 | -B17  +W19  +B22  +W3   -B1   -B4   +W10  =W8   +W9   -B16  -B7   -W5   +BYE  +B15  -W2   -W11  +B21  +W23  +B12  +W14   
  7 Agnelli Francesco    1970  -- ITA 17.0 | +W18  +B2   +B3   -W9   +B11  +W14  -W1   -B5   +W13  +B4   +W6   +B10  +W16  +B8   +W12  +B17  +W23  +B15  +B19  +W22   
  8 Foroni Francesco     1869  -- ITA  9.5 | =B19  +W17  -B9   =W23  +B20  +W3   -W4   =B6   -W2   =B10  +W21  -B1   +B22  -W7   +BYE  -W5   +B18  -W14  =B11  -W12   
  9 De Biaggi Paolo      1867  -- ITA 12.0 | +W20  +B4   +W8   +B7   +W2   -B1   -W5   +W14  -B6   +B3   +W13  -B16  =W17  +B10  =W18  +B21  -B19  -W12  +BYE  -W11   
 10 Ballista Massimilian 1864  -- ITA 11.5 | +B21  -W1   -B14  +W22  -B3   +W20  -B6   +B18  +W12  =W8   +B5   -W7   +B2   -W9   +B19  +BYE  +B13  -W16  -W4   +B17   
 11 Azzoni Marino        1847  -- ITA 10.0 | +W22  -W5   +B16  -B4   -W7   -B12  +W21  -B20  +BYE  -B15  +B23  -W13  =W19  +B18  -W14  +B6   -W1   +B17  =W8   +B9    
 12 Albinelli Alberto    1837  -- ITA 10.5 | -B1   -B16  -W18  +BYE  +W15  +W11  -B3   +W23  -B10  +W17  =W20  +B21  -B5   +W22  -B7   +W19  -B2   +B9   -W6   +B8    
 13 Garofalo Sergio      1803  -- ITA 10.5 | -W2   +B18  -W4   +W15  +B19  -B5   +B23  =W16  -B7   +W14  -B9   +B11  -W1   +BYE  +B21  +W3   -W10  +B22  -W17  -W20   
 14 Sarti Paolo          1795  -- ITA 12.5 | -B3   +W21  +W10  +B5   +W4   -B7   =W2   -B9   -W20  -B13  +B22  +W18  +B23  +W1   +B11  -W16  +BYE  +B8   +W15  -B6    
 15 Biacchi Alessandro   1763  -- ITA  4.5 | -W4   =B20  =W23  -B13  -B12  +BYE  =B22  +W21  -B16  +W11  -W19  -B17  -B18  -W6   -W3   -B2   -W5   -W7   -B14  -B1    
 16 Rossi Alfo           1759  -- ITA 11.0 | -B5   +W12  -W11  -B20  +BYE  =W17  +B19  =B13  +W15  +W6   -B1   +W9   -B7   -W2   +B22  +B14  -W4   +B10  -W3   +B23   
 17 Rossi Davide         1695  -- ITA  9.5 | +W6   -B8   -W2   +B21  -W5   =B16  -W18  +B22  +W19  -B12  +BYE  +W15  =B9   +W23  -B1   -W7   =B20  -W11  +B13  -W10   
 18 Buccella Francescant 1680  -- ITA  7.5 | -B7   -W13  +B12  =W19  -B23  +W22  +B17  -W10  +B21  +BYE  -W2   -B14  +W15  -W11  =B9   -W1   -W8   -B3   =B20  -B5    
 19 Tamassia Gabriele    1639  -- ITA  8.0 | =W8   -B6   =W20  =B18  -W13  +B21  -W16  +BYE  -B17  +W22  +B15  -W23  =B11  -B4   -W10  -B12  +W9   -B1   -W7   +B3    
 20 Fiore Antonio        1622  -- ITA 10.0 | -B9   =W15  =B19  +W16  -W8   -B10  +BYE  +W11  +B14  -W1   =B12  +W22  -B4   +W21  -W5   =B23  =W17  -B2   =W18  +B13   
 21 Dordoni Riccardo     1573  -- ITA  2.0 | -W10  -B14  +BYE  -W17  +B22  -W19  -B11  -B15  -W18  -W23  -B8   -W12  -B3   -B20  -W13  -W9   -W6   -B5   -W2   -B4    
 22 Castignetti Nikita   1513  -- ITA  2.0 | -B11  +BYE  -W6   -B10  -W21  -B18  =W15  -W17  =B23  -B19  -W14  -B20  -W8   -B12  -W16  -B4   -B3   -W13  -W5   -B7    
 23 Zucchi Massimiliano  1440  NC ITA  7.0 | +BYE  -W3   =B15  =B8   +W18  -B2   -W13  -B12  =W22  +B21  -W11  +B19  -W14  -B17  +W4   =W20  -B7   -B6   -W1   -W16     


